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Pilon, Janet

Subject: Reject Minister's Zoning Order to expand Hamilton's urban boundary

From: Jean Mackay 
Sent: Monday, February 3, 2025 1:06 PM 
To: clerk@hamilton.ca; Office of the Mayor <Officeofthe.Mayor@hamilton.ca> 
Cc: Wilson, Maureen <Maureen.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; Kroetsch, Cameron <Cameron.Kroetsch@hamilton.ca>; Nann, 
Nrinder <Nrinder.Nann@hamilton.ca>; Hwang, Tammy <Tammy.Hwang@hamilton.ca>; Francis, Matt 
<Matt.Francis@hamilton.ca>; Jackson, Tom <Tom.Jackson@hamilton.ca>; Pauls, Esther <Esther.Pauls@hamilton.ca>; 
Danko, John‐Paul <John‐Paul.Danko@hamilton.ca>; Clark, Brad <Brad.Clark@hamilton.ca>; Beattie, Jeff 
<Jeff.Beattie@hamilton.ca>; Tadeson, Mark <Mark.Tadeson@hamilton.ca>; Cassar, Craig <Craig.Cassar@hamilton.ca>; 
Wilson, Alex <Alex.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; Spadafora, Mike <Mike.Spadafora@hamilton.ca>; McMeekin, Ted 
<Ted.McMeekin@hamilton.ca> 
Subject: Reject Minister's Zoning Order to expand Hamilton's urban boundary 

Dear Mayor and City Clerk: 

I am writing to ask you to reject the MZO that would lead to the expansion of Hamilton’s urban boundary, loss of prime 
farmland (even more important now as Donald Trump has started a trade war with Canada), and trample over the 
democratic decisions made by a council representing the people of Hamilton. 

Thank you. 

Jean Mackay 
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